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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-11)  /  No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS (12-12)

Start Time : 13/04 - 10:44:07 81.13 kph43.040No.31 KRISTENSEN NICOBest lap : 

Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 53 NORMANN TOBIAS 12 43.289 50

2 390 NIELSEN KNUD 12 0.099 0.099 43.189 44

3 41 NORMANN CASPER 12 0.903 0.804 43.275 41

4 37 MATHIESEN TOBIAS 12 1.252 0.349 43.226 38

5 75 EG NOAH 12 1.462 0.210 43.104 36

6 86 AGGERHOLM VALDEMAR 12 2.220 0.758 43.198 34

7 111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS 12 2.704 0.484 43.162 +3.000 32

8 31 KRISTENSEN NICO 12 2.854 0.150 43.040 30

9 39 TORP MADS 12 3.404 0.550 43.310 28

10 11 LINDENSKOV VILLADS 12 3.589 0.185 43.284 27

11 211 TOMASSON OLIVER 12 3.910 0.321 43.279 26

12 51 OTTOSEN JONAS 12 9.053 5.143 43.496 25

13 88 LARSEN ASK 12 10.789 1.736 43.452 24

14 19 HOUTEVELTS TOKI 12 11.189 0.400 43.888 23

15 77 HANSEN ANTON 12 11.438 0.249 43.638 22

16 333 KNUDSEN LAU 12 12.307 0.869 43.799 21

17 24 ANDERSEN JORDIN 12 12.643 0.336 43.629 20

18 121 BERG MAGNUS 12 12.760 0.117 43.607 19

19 8 LINDE FILIP 12 14.786 2.026 43.424 +5.000 18

20 48 BADEN ANTON 12 16.366 1.580 43.909 17

21 12 ARENTSEN EMILIE 12 16.761 0.395 44.019 16

22 44 LARSEN JANINE 12 16.900 0.139 44.038 15

23 332 PETERSEN ULRICH 12 22.461 5.561 43.889 +5.000 14

No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS : + 3 sek. for skubvf. 63.101
No.8 LINDE FILIP : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313
No.332 PETERSEN ULRICH : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313

Not Classified

3 NYBO KASPER DNS 13

130 SØRENSEN AUGUST DNS 13
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-11)  /  No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS (12-12)

Start Time : 13/04 - 10:44:07 81.13 kph43.040No.31 KRISTENSEN NICOBest lap : 

Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

A. BADEN
1 77 HANSEN ANTON 12 43.638 22

2 48 BADEN ANTON 12 4.928 4.928 43.909 17

A. LARSEN
1 88 LARSEN ASK 12 43.452 24

A. SØRENSEN

Not Classified

130 SØRENSEN AUGUST DNS 13

C. NORMANN
1 41 NORMANN CASPER 12 43.275 41

E. ARENTSEN
1 12 ARENTSEN EMILIE 12 44.019 16

F. LINDE
1 8 LINDE FILIP 12 43.424 +5.000 18

No.8 LINDE FILIP : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313

J. LARSEN
1 44 LARSEN JANINE 12 44.038 15

J. OTTOSEN
1 51 OTTOSEN JONAS 12 43.496 25

J. ANDERSEN
1 24 ANDERSEN JORDIN 12 43.629 20

K. NYBO
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-11)  /  No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS (12-12)

Start Time : 13/04 - 10:44:07 81.13 kph43.040No.31 KRISTENSEN NICOBest lap : 

Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

Not Classified

3 NYBO KASPER DNS 13

K. NIELSEN
1 390 NIELSEN KNUD 12 43.189 44

L. KNUDSEN
1 333 KNUDSEN LAU 12 43.799 21

M. TORP
1 39 TORP MADS 12 43.310 28

M. BERG
1 121 BERG MAGNUS 12 43.607 19

N. KRISTENSEN
1 31 KRISTENSEN NICO 12 43.040 30

N. EG
1 75 EG NOAH 12 43.104 36

O. TOMASSON
1 211 TOMASSON OLIVER 12 43.279 26

T. MATHIESEN
1 53 NORMANN TOBIAS 12 43.289 50

2 37 MATHIESEN TOBIAS 12 1.252 1.252 43.226 38

T. HOUTEVELTS
1 19 HOUTEVELTS TOKI 12 43.888 23
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-11)  /  No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS (12-12)

Start Time : 13/04 - 10:44:07 81.13 kph43.040No.31 KRISTENSEN NICOBest lap : 

Weather : Scattered cloud        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

U. PETERSEN
1 332 PETERSEN ULRICH 12 43.889 +5.000 14

No.332 PETERSEN ULRICH : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313

V. AGGERHOLM
1 86 AGGERHOLM VALDEMAR 12 43.198 34

V. LINDENSKOV
1 11 LINDENSKOV VILLADS 12 43.284 27

Z. RINGSTRØM
1 111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS 12 43.162 +3.000 32

No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS : + 3 sek. for skubvf. 63.101


